
MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

PAYING ONLINE VIA
E-CHECK IS FREE

"PAY ONLINE. NOT IN LINE"

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD
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Paid By

867,140
867,140
867,140
867,140
867,140
867,140N BREV REC DST 1/TTS 01-2020

N BREV REC D1/TTS (DBTP) 01-20
ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 05-24
ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24
FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST
ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

If Paid By

If Paid By

Nov 30, 2018

Nov 30, 2018

On File

0.5995
0.3642
7.9517
1.5000
0.7480
4.0510
0.0000
0.1869
0.4731

Paid

3.9456

0.2562
0.0320
0.0641
0.0843
0.5575
0.2425 0

0
0
0
0
0

867,140

2018  PAID REAL ESTATE

2018  PAID REAL ESTATE

867,140
867,140
867,140
867,140
867,140

11/06/2018

$1,476.25

164.51
1,311.74

Receipt # $18,945.85

COUNTY GENERAL FUND
BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT
BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL
TI-CO AIRPORT AUTHORITY
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW
SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY

2214981

2214981

CITY OF TITUSVILLE
TITUSVILLE IND RVR ACQ 05-24
REC DIST 1 MSTU INCL TITUS

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

114   STORMWATER TITUSVILLE
158   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL

867,140
867,140
867,140

0
867,140
867,140
867,140
867,140
867,140
867,140

3,421.39
410.24
162.07

TITUSVILLE INVESTMENT LLC
C/O FRED L FISHER
16200 MIRA VISTA LANE
DELRAY BCH, FL    33446-9538

TITUSVILLE INVESTMENT LLC
C/O FRED L FISHER
16200 MIRA VISTA LANE
DELRAY BCH, FL    33446-9538

Please Pay

Please Pay

0.00

$18,945.85

$18,945.85

3,512.78
648.62

1,300.71
6,895.24

315.81
519.85

21.0566 $18,259.01

1809 CHENEY HWY

SUN VALLEY SUBD LOTS 1,2,E 10 FT
OF LOT 3, LOT 5 EX W 180 FT ; & VAC
ST ON S BLK
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

0
0
0
0
0
0

867,140

0

867,140
0867,140
0

222.16

867,140

0

27.75

867,140

55.58

867,140

73.10
483.43

867,140

210.28

867,140
867,140

001-19-00001106

14A0

14A0

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ccarpent
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ccarpent
Typewritten Text

ccarpent
Typewritten Text

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com
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